Dampierre 82 km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.30 Cote des Gres 0

10 Feucherolles D.30 10
3,5 Rond Point de Grignon D.30 13,5
2 Plaisir les Petits Prés En face 15,5
4,5 Sainte-Appoline Gauche — Gauche - D.912 19,5
3 Elancourt D.58 22,5
1,5 Rond Point France Miniature Gauche D.58 24
4 Le Mesnil St Denis (le Mousseau) Gauche - D.13 28
3,5 Rond Point Le Mesnil Sevin Droite — D.191 31,5
3 Dampierre-en-Yvelines Droite — Droite — D.58 34,5
9 Les Essarts-le-Roi (feu N.10) Gauche — Droite - D.34 43,5
5 St Rémy 1'Honoré D34 48,5
3 Le Tremblay sur Mauldre Gauche — Droite — Dir Neauphle 51,5
1 Rond point D.23 — D.34 En face D.34 52,5
2,5 Carrefour D.912 - D34 Droite D.912 55

1 Rond point du Pontel Gauche D.191 - Droite 56

2 Villiers-St-Frédéric Rue Charles de Gaulle 58
2,5 Saint-Germain-de-la-Grange Route de Thiverval 60,5
2 Carrefour D.119 En Face - Rue de Rougemont - D.198 /62,5
6 Crespierres Droite — Droite — D.307 68,5
3,5 Feucherolles Gauche D.30 72

7 Maladrerie de Poissy D.30 79

3 Poissy Mairie 82




